

U.S. Chess Trust P.O. Box 838 Wallkill, NY 12589 www.uschess.org

Email: bduscf@aol.com Phone: (845) 527-1167

## LETTER OF INTENT A PROMISE FOR TOMORROW

In future support of the work of the U.S. Chess Trust, I want to provide for future generations and to ensure the continuity of services by the U.S. Chess Trust.

## Therefore,

- ∠ I have made provision
- ∠ I will make provision

## to support the U.S. Chess Trust by:

- making a bequest or endowment provision in my Will
- creating a charitable remainder or lead trust naming the U.S. Chess Trust as a beneficiary.
- establishing an endowment or special fund at the U.S. Chess Trust.
- directing the trustees or directors of my foundation to continue beyond my lifetime making an annual gift to the U.S. Chess Trust.
- Making an outright gift to the U.S. Chess Trust during my lifetime in the sum of \$\,\text{.}

This Letter of Intent represents my commitment to the work of the U.S. Chess Trust. It does not represent a legal obligation and may be changed by me at any time.

Name	USCF ID No. (if applicable)
Please print	
Address	Phone No
Please print	
City/State/Zip	E-MAIL
Please print	
Dated:	

You may mention and/or print my name where it may serve as an encouragement to others to make similar commitments.

Whatever the amount of your gift, when you leave a legacy for the future of the U.S. Chess Trust, you are an important part of the Promise for Tomorrow.

BD:08/03